
KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 

ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 

ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

Elim

--

67,06

75,227

70,15

72,38

59,410

0

1

2

4

ΙΟΡ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

5

-

51,44

66,01

1 ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
ΑΒΑΤΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ

POLSHA

ΙΠΠΟΣ/ΙΠΠΕΑΣ

ΛΔ1

3 ΙΙ9
ΓΙΑΠΠΑ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ

PROTOTOKOS

1 ΕΥ5
ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ

KARTA I

ALDEBARAN

ΣΟΡΑΓΙΑ

4 ΙΓ2
ΓΡΑΤΣΕΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
FOKOS PARAZS

5 ΙΗ1
ΤΣΙΚΑΝΔΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ

7 ΑΖ2

6 ΑΕ3

ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΛΥΔΙΑ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ

ΙΟΡ

ΙΑΚ

ΚΟΥΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ

LUDIVA

ΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΥΡΥΔΙΚΗ

ALDEBARAN

ΚΑΛΛΙΤΣΑΚΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ
ΙΗ2 ΙΟΡ

XALKOS

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΙΗ1

2ος Β ΔΙΑΣΥΛΛΟΓΙΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Υ.Ε - ΠΕ.Ν.Α

Κατ Ι Ι - 0.90

ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΙΠΠΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ
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KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 

ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 

ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 

ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 

ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

2ος Β ΔΙΑΣΥΛΛΟΓΙΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Υ.Ε - ΠΕ.Ν.Α

Κατ Η Η - 1.00

ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΙΠΠΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ
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ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΛΥΔΙΑ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ
ΑΖ2

ΙΟΡ8 ΑΕ3

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

ΕΥ5 ΙΟΡ
KARTA I

ΚΟΥΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ

ΣΟΡΑΓΙΑ

ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ

ΙΑΚ
LUDIVA

7 ΘΝ5

6 Ρ71

ΖΑΡΙΦΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ

ELLENOR

LILI MARLEN II CH

ΑΒΑΤΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ

ODYSSEAS

4 ΗΚ3
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
CLEAR THE WAY

5 ΘΟ9
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

8 -

12 -

-

ΙΠΠΟΣ/ΙΠΠΕΑΣ

ΘΣ5

3 ΙΦ5
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ

BELISIMA

2 ΛΓ4
ΚΑΡΑΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ

ΙΑΚ
ELEJANDRO D OVER

1 ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

NANA
27,2855,430 0

ΔΙΑΒΑΘΜΙΣΗ1ος ΓΥΡΟΣ

-

-

0

0

1

6

57,38

51,72

70,00

70,03

32,00

JO-Elim

-

-

4

-

-

-63,40

79,3811 -

-72,71

R1-Elim-

R1-Elim
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KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 

ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 

ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 

ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 

ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

2ος Β ΔΙΑΣΥΛΛΟΓΙΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Υ.Ε - ΠΕ.Ν.Α

Κατ Ζ Ζ - 1.05

ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΙΠΠΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ
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ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΘΝ5

6 Ρ71

ΖΑΡΙΦΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ

GEYZER

LILI MARLEN II CH

ΑΒΑΤΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ

ODYSSEAS

4 Ψ31
ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ

ΙΟΡ
ZLOTA MEDINA

5 Φ15
ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ

ΙΑΚ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

11 -

ΙΠΠΟΣ/ΙΠΠΕΑΣ

ΘΣ5

3 ΛΓ4
ΚΑΡΑΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ

ELEJANDRO D OVER

1 ΗΚ3
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
CLEAR THE WAY

1 ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

NANA
JO-Ret58,250 -

ΔΙΑΒΑΘΜΙΣΗ1ος ΓΥΡΟΣ

-

-

0

4

4

8

66,19

60,09

66,22

68,40

JO-Ret

-

-

-

-

-

-83,79

R1-Elim-
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